	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	



Barbara Ramsey
	Celebrate Recovery
5:20 p.m. Meal
6:00 p.m. Worship
7:00 p.m. Small Group
	



Charlie Martin
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	First Sunday Fellowship 10:00 a.m.
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	Men’s & Women’s CR Step Study 
6:30 – 8:00 p.m.

	Ladies Lunch Bunch 10:00 a.m.




Beverly Langston
	Wednesday Night 
5:45 p.m. - Dinner
6:15 p.m. -  Odyssey (K-5th)
Student Ministry Worship
6:30 p.m. -  Adult Classes 

Victoria Sutton
	Celebrate Recovery
5:20 p.m. Meal
6:00 p.m. Worship
7:00 p.m. Small Group

Sally Canada
Susan Morris
	
	Men’s Pancake Breakfast 9:30 a.m.


	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	Womack Connect Group 5:00 p.m.

Thomas Connect Group 5:00 p.m.
	Men’s & Women’s CR Step Study 
6:30 – 8:00 p.m.


	




M/M Buddy Hatcher
Gregg Owen
	Wednesday Night 
5:45 p.m. - Dinner
6:15 p.m. -  Odyssey (K-5th)
Student Ministry Worship
6:30 p.m. -  Adult Classes 
	Celebrate Recovery
5:20 p.m. Meal
6:00 p.m. Worship
7:00 p.m. Small Group


M/M Teddy Owen
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Women’s Connect Group 6:00 p.m.




Margaret Stevens
	






	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Men’s & Women’s CR Step Study 
6:30 – 8:00 p.m.



Lisa Rushing
	




Marabella Dunn
	No Wednesday Activities
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Glenda Vines
	





Butch Stewart

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	




Gary Boswell
M/M Parker Sutton
	Men’s & Women’s CR Step Study 
6:30 – 8:00 p.m.

	





M/M John Maeder
	Wednesday Night 
5:45 p.m. - Dinner
6:15 p.m. -  Odyssey (K-5th)
Student Ministry Worship
6:30 p.m. -  Adult Classes

M/M Mike Young
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